## L17000222943

•	
(Requestor's	Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
	!
(City/State/Zi	p/Phone #)
PICK-UP W	AIT MAIL
(Business Er	ntity Name)
(Document N	lumber)
Certified Copies Ce	rtificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Off	cer:
Officei	Ilise Only



100306016931

11/30/17--01008--018 ★★35.00

ALCERTAN OF STATE OF THE SECOND PROPERTY OF STATE OF THE SECOND PROPERTY OF THE SECOND PROP

BF

் From: corphelp combelp மழ்த் Myri londa என 🔗

Subject: RE: LLC Amendment

Date: December 8, 2017 at 9:23 AM
To: John Dobbs john/4 scarpapital nom

Thank you for your email.

Our blank LLC Amendment form is attached to this reply, and a copy of the letter that was mailed to you appears below. For help with any questions please call the number shown in the letter below.

Thank you.

Lee Rivers, Internet Support Section Florida Division of Corporations

December 5, 2017

JOHN R DOBBS 16145 OLD US 41

FORT MYERS, FL 33912

SUBJECT: SCOTT'S PLUMBING OF SWELLILG

Ref. Number: <u>L17000222943</u>

The original could not be collected because luxed the widny form.
Thinkyou.

We have received your document for SEOTT'S PLUMBING OF SWFL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa

Regulatory Specialist II Letter Number: 317A00024534 Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

From: John Dobbs [mailto:john@scarcapital.com]

Sent: Friday, December 8, 2017 7:01 AM

To: combelo < combelo@DOS MyFlorida com>

Subject: LLC Amendment

Hello:

I mailed an LLC amendment to your office via FedEx last week. I would like to check on the status of my amendment request. The document number is L17000222943

The company is Scotts Plumbing of SWFL LLC.

Thank you,

John Dobbs

The Department of State is committed to excellence Please take our <u>Customer Satisfaction Survey.</u>



LLC Amendment.pdf

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Cor	porations		
	SCOTTS P	LUMBING OF SWELLLC		
SUBJECT:		Nume of Lin	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	l Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Name of Limited Liability Company  S of Amendment and feet(s) are submitted for filing.  sof Amendment and feet(s) are submitted for filing.  spondence concerning this matter to the following:  JOHN R DOBBS  Name of Person  Firm/Company  16145 OLD US 41  Address  FORT MYERS FL 33912  Chy/State and Zip Code  JOHN@ SCARCAPITAL COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  on concerning this matter, please call:  239 290-7230  at (		
	ase return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:    JOHN R DOBBS			
			Firm/Company	
		16145 OLD US 41		
		FORT MYERS FL 33912	Address	
		JOHN@SCARCAPITAL.C		
				(ification)
		oncerning this matter, please c		
жин к тх	7131333			
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytii	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	a check for th	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	Registr Divisic P.O. B	ration Section on of Corporations	Registration Secti Division of Corpo Clifton Building	ion orations Center Circle

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SCOTTS PLUMBING OF SWELLLC

(Nam	e of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears or (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	i our records.)
	(A Fiorida Littiled Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for thi	s Limited Liability Company were filed on	2017 and assigned
Florida document number 1.170002	22943	
riorida document numberi	•	
This amendment is submitted to an	end the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the r	new name of the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and	d contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the desig	nation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices addre	ss, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST B	E A STREET ADDRESS)	
	-	55 C T
Enter new mailing address, if app		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POS	T OFFICE BOX)	200 D
}		<u> </u>
	agent and/or registered office address on or	ir records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
registered agent and/or the new/r	egistered office address here:	
Name of New Registered	Agent:	
New Registered Office A	ldress:	
	Enter Florida	street address
1		Florida
!	Ciry	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature	if changing Registered Agent:	
'		anity I from how around to assume he wish that
provisions of all statutes relative accept the obligations of my posi	as registered agent and agree to act in this cap to the proper and complete performance of my tion as registered agent as provided for in Cha inge in the registered office address. I hereby c ting of this change.	duties, and I am familiar with and pter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
	If Changing Registered Agent	Signature of New Registered Agent

or removed MGR = - A	l from our records:	d to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and addr</u>	ess of each person being ad
<u>l'itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JOHN R DOBBS	16145 OLD US 41	
		FORT MYERS, FL 33912	Add□ Remove
			☐ Change
AGR	SCOTT R PEARGE	16145 OLD US 41	Add
		FORT MYERS, FL 33912	Remove
	:		☐ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
	1		Remove
			SEC Change
			Add
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
	1		Change

If amo	ending any other inforn	nation, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
-			
-			
_			
-	Ī		
-			
-			
_			<del></del>
-			
-			
-			<del>_</del>
_			<del></del> -
_			- <del> </del>
		E A	
	,		
_			平口
-			φ
-			5
(If an cfi Note:	If the date inserted in this	he date of filing:(optional) just be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Purse block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n Department of State's records.	
	cord specifies a delay e 90th day after the re	 ed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the ecord is filed. 	ne earlier of:
Dated	DECEMBER 8	2017	
	M		
		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	лони к роввя,	FOR CAL RAYMOND, LL C	
		Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00